
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Length
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

18.50"
11.75"

0.00"
0.00"
0.00"

3.74lb

"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE BRASS (VINTAGE BRASS)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Linen

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1
Quantity 2

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 15" x 12" x 11"
Carton 1 Weight 5lb
Shipping Method Ground

Jewelry-inspired, Francesca features teardrop-shaped crystals at the end of delicate chains cascading from a curved
arm. The clear crystals pick up the light, giving the fixture an overall shimmery glow. This glamorous sconce will add chic
style to any wall.

FRANCESCA
439-19-VB
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